	Comparison
	No. of Studies
	NMA
	Direct
	Indirect
	Difference
	Diff 95%CI
Lower
	Diff 95%CI 
Upper
	p Value

	BLOOD:LA
	0
	-13.3276
	NA
	-13.3276
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	BLOOD:LASER
	0
	-1.30216
	NA
	-1.30216
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	BLOOD:LP-PRP
	1
	-3.57749
	-6
	-0.75615
	-5.2438542
	-36.91404941
	26.42634099
	0.745541

	BLOOD:LR-PRP
	1
	5.555917
	7.5
	4.251197
	3.24880295
	-28.49623794
	34.99384385
	0.841024

	BLOOD:SALINE
	1
	-9.22708
	-9
	-9.47692
	0.47691555
	-30.92769924
	31.88153034
	0.976255

	BLOOD:STEROID
	0
	-6.10076
	NA
	-6.10076
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	BLOOD:SURGERY
	0
	-1.44408
	NA
	-1.44408
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	LA:LASER
	0
	12.02545
	NA
	12.02545
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	LA:LP-PRP
	2
	9.750118
	16.7331
	1.846418
	14.8866792
	-9.352438709
	39.12579716
	0.228694

	LA:LR-PRP
	2
	18.88352
	13.45163
	28.33831
	-14.886679
	-39.12579716
	9.352438709
	0.228694

	LA:SALINE
	0
	4.100524
	NA
	4.100524
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	LA:STEROID
	0
	7.226845
	NA
	7.226845
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	LA:SURGERY
	0
	11.88352
	NA
	11.88352
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	LASER:LP-PRP
	0
	-2.27533
	NA
	-2.27533
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	LASER:LR-PRP
	2
	6.858073
	6.858073
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	LASER:SALINE
	0
	-7.92493
	NA
	-7.92493
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	LASER:STEROID
	0
	-4.79861
	NA
	-4.79861
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	LASER:SURGERY
	0
	-0.14193
	NA
	-0.14193
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	LP-PRP:LR-PRP
	2
	9.133406
	10.84726
	8.277603
	2.56965395
	-16.56844666
	21.70775456
	0.792425

	LP-PRP:SALINE
	4
	-5.64959
	-0.13661
	-16.6628
	16.5261456
	-2.692628532
	35.74491967
	0.091918

	LP-PRP:STEROID
	1
	-2.52327
	-13
	0.99484
	-13.99484
	-37.36794939
	9.378269746
	0.240578

	LP-PRP:SURGERY
	0
	2.133406
	NA
	2.133406
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	LR-PRP:SALINE
	4
	-14.783
	-15.8655
	-12.5171
	-3.34842
	-21.29389567
	14.59705566
	0.714584

	LR-PRP:STEROID
	7
	-11.6567
	-11.8721
	-10.1375
	-1.734559
	-23.55435926
	20.08524123
	0.876185

	LR-PRP:SURGERY
	1
	-7
	-7
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	STEROID:SALINE
	2
	-3.12632
	-14.358
	7.111806
	-21.46984
	-40.56941235
	-2.370266904
	0.057581

	SURGERY:SALINE
	0
	-7.783
	NA
	-7.783
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	STEROID:SURGERY
	0
	4.656679
	NA
	4.656679
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA


Inconsistency analysis of the included trials reporting VAS outcome in the network
